Notizen

siv  MINITRAFO 1
60VA, 12V, L/B/H 10,5/3,3/2,2 cm

Artikelnummer
Einspeisemoglichkeit
Leuchtmittel inklusive
Lange

Breite

Hbéhe

Gewicht Netto
Gewicht Brutto
Spannung
Katalogseite

Farbe

Material

461060
Nein

Nein
10.5cm
3.3cm
2.2cm
0.065 kg
0.072 kg
230V ~50Hz
BIG WHITE 2019: 790
weil

Kunststoff PC

Dimmbarer, elektronischer 12V Niedervolttransformator mit
Schraubklemmanschluss und einer Leistung von 10-60W.
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